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District	33
Precinct	18
Chair Don	S. Apodaca PO	Box	1580 Mesilla 88046 575-647-4025 hadapodaca@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Allsyn	J. Apodaca 3044	Snow	Rd. Mesilla 88046 575-647-4025 apodacaallsyn@gmail.com
Secretary Mary	Helen Taylor	Ratje 2231		Calle	de	Santiago Mesilla 88046 575-649-46-3 mhratje@comcast.net
Precinct	39
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	40
Chair Velma Perea 1145	Rainbow	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005 575-496-7480 velmaperea@hotmail.com
Vice	Chair Mark Perea 1145	Rainbow	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005 575-649-3394 m24a49@msn.com
Secretary
Precinct	45
Chair James	R.	 Moore 2213	Montana	Ave Las	Cruces 88001 575-522-6089 jimndean@yahoo.com
Vice	Chair Max	Dean	 Lively 2213	Montana	Ave Las	Cruces 88001 575-522-6089 jimndean@yahoo.com
Secretary
Precinct	46
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	47
Chair E.	Shirley	 Baca 1501	E.	Boutz Las	Cruces 88001 575-522-7335 baca2002@zianet.com
Vice	Chair Sandy	 Bustos 1721	Foster	Rd. Las	Cruces 88001 575-521-3807
Secretary
Precinct	48
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	49
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	50
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	51
Chair Lucas	 Herndon 1870	Anderson	Dr. Las	Cruces 88001 575-496-6645 lucaseherndon@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Stephen	C. 	Helmreich 2025	Corbett	Dr. Las	Cruces 88001 575-522-3675 helmreich@zianet.com
Secretary
Precinct	52
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	53
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	55
Chair Ronald	 Matthews 2019	Cotton	Ave. Las	Cruces 88001 575-652-0141 ronald.mathews@delera.com
Vice	Chair Rita	 Triviz 2059	Cotton	Ave. Las	Cruces 88001 575-405-9835 ritatriviz@comcast.net
Secretary Martin	 Small 856	Chile	Ct. Las	Cruces 88001 575-636-2406 martins@calculex.com
Precinct	56
Chair Evelyn	Madrid Erhard 2830	Boldt	St. Las	Cruces 88005 575-993-8670 e.m.erhard@comcast.net
Vice	Chair Bobbie Green 832	Canterbury	Ave. Las	Cruces 88005 575-635-7538 bobbiej@bobbiej.com
Secretary Bettie Green 832	Canterbury	Ave. Las	Cruces 88005 575-649-6349 drbgreen2@yahoo.com
Precinct	57
Chair Leslie	 Cervantes 2970	Camino	Castillo Las	Cruces 88005 575-649-7570 cervchile@zianet.com
Vice	Chair O	Dino	 Cervantes 2970	Camino	Castillo Las	Cruces 88005 575-640-3846 dinoc@eeinm.com
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Secretary Aletta Wilson 660	Watson	Ln Mesilla	Park 88047 575-640-5672 alettatw@gmail.com
Precinct	58
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	72
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	78
Chair Martin	 Rodriguez 4801	S.	Main	St.	Spc	#	1 Mesilla	Park 88047 575-805-6823 villista001@hotmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	98
Chair Paul	 Ponce 3616	Valdes	Rd. Las	Cruces 88005 575-642-4335 paulponce@yahoo.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	101
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	108
Chair Sally	 Williams 2750	Buena	Tierra	Ct. Mesilla	Park 88046 575-647-4341 williams@msn.com
Vice	Chair Terrie	 Dallman 2836	Valle	Grande Las	Cruces 88005
Secretary Ruben Smith 2053	Estancia	Pl Las	Cruces 88005 575-526-3080 smithrubena@hotmail.com
District	34
Precinct	13
Chair Miguel	 Gonzalez 127	4th	St. Sunland	Park 88063 575-589-3940
Vice	Chair Maria	De	Jesus 	Garcia 119	4th	St. Sunland	Park 88063 915-799-4763 majesasaenz@gmail.com
Secretary
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Precinct	14
Chair David	 Chavez,	Jr. 333	Avenida	Mirador Santa	Teresa 88008 575-589-1200 dchav45121@aol.com
Vice	Chair F.	Charles	 Jankel 333	Avenida	Mirador Santa	Teresa 88008 575-589-1200 ceejay951@aol.com
Secretary Martha	L.	 Pena 356	Avenida	Mirador Santa	Teresa 88008 575-241-0670 mlimasclen45002@yahoo.com
Precinct	15
Chair Corina	 Preciado 5836	Ridge	Dr. Santa	Teresa 88021 915-329-6369 corina.preciado@hotmail.com
Vice	Chair Rudolfo	V.	 Franco 136	Whittington	P. Anthony 88021 575-589-5190 rvfranco@aol.com
Secretary Imelda	 Franco 136	Whittington	P. Anthony 88021 575-589-5190 infranco@aol.com
Precinct	16
Chair José	Luis	 Segura 129	S.	Medina/PO	Box	241Chamberino 88027 575-882-4897 ajlsegura@aol.com
Vice	Chair Raymundo	 Lara 210	E.	Provancio	Rd. Chamberino 88027 915-2013-4111 elrayzin@gmail.com
Secretary Angeluz Sanchez-Segura129	S.	Medina/PO	Box	241Chamberino 88027 915-497-3070 ajlsegura@aol.com
Precinct	17
Chair Amanda Vega 821	Lister	r	Rd. La	Mesa 88044 575-571-6597 aany718@hotmail.com
Vice	Chair JoAnn Vullo 821	E.	Sloan	Rd. La	Mesa 88044 914-490-5786 joannevullo@aol.com
Secretary Orlando Jimenez PO	Box	144 La	Mesa 88044 575-649-5644 mariachidude@yahoo.com
Precinct	79
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	82
Chair Salvador	 Hernandez,	Jr.	 202	Peaceful	Pines	Rd. La	Mesa 88004 575-644-4599
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	96
Chair Mary	Helen	 Garcia 5271	NM.	Hwy	28 Las	Cruces 88005 575-526-2726 repgarcia34@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Laura Garcia 5271	NM.	Hwy	28 Las	Cruces 88005 575-526-2870 laurajgarcia34@gmail.com
Secretary Alfredo	J. Garcia 1773	Vista	Montana	Rd. Las	Cruces 88005 nmjag34@gmail.com



Page	5

Precinct	97
Chair Guadalupe	 Valdivia 330	Hurd	Lane Sunland	Park 88063 915-834-9114
Vice	Chair Francisco	 Jayme 105	Thoroughbred	Pk Sunland	Park 88008 575-805-6333 jayme77@nmsu.edu
Secretary Carmen	S.	 Marquez 109	Findley	Ct. Sunland	Park 88063 915-433-6822 stinsms47@gmail.com
District	35
Precinct	20
Chair JoLynne	 Mendoza 3821	Avalon	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005 575-523-2310 dacompa@msn.com
Vice	Chair Cornelio	R.	 Villegas 850	Holly	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005 575-915-7348 drogelio_villegas@yahoo.com
Secretary Barbara	 Myers 125	Roe	Deer	Court Las	Cruces 88007 575-649-4821 bymyers@msn.com
Precinct	24
Chair Peter	 Garcia 641	E.	Chestnut	Ave. Las	Cruces 88081 575-567-0513 masigual@gmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	26
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	27
Chair Rosaura	 Prater 1108	E.	Mulberry	Ave. Las	Cruces 88001 575-650-7043 rosaurav230@gmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	28
Chair Kassandra	 Gandara	 1223	Juniper Las	Cruces 88001 (575)	640-6344 kgandara@las-cruces.org
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	29
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	30
Chair Mary	Gail	 Gwaltney 1910	North	Alameda Las	Cruces 88005 575-524-7678 marygailg@gmail.com
Vice	Chair (Gina)	Eugenia	 Montoya	Ortega114	Ridgecrest	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005 575-644-7863 euorgega00@comcast.cnet
Secretary Pamela Budlong 224	Princeton	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005 575-526-9121 pklmb@yahoo.com
Precinct	32
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	35
Chair Robert	 Lara	 310	Alameda	Av Las	Cruces 88005 505-610-1374 robunm@gmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	37
Chair Kellie	J. Dinsmore 441	N.	Miranda Las	Cruces 88005 575-640-5915 kdinsmor@lcps.net
Vice	Chair Annette Morales 711	N.	Armijo Las	Cruces 88005 575-571-8811 elpasotaz6363@gmail.com
Secretary
Precinct	41
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	42
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	44
Chair Robert	 Rodriguez 1010	Joy	Lane Las	Cruces 575-520-3394
Vice	Chair Daisy	 Rodriguez 1010	Joy	Lane Las	Cruces 575-639-1213
Secretary
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Precinct	83
Chair Eugene	 Alvarez 3306	Ridgeline	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005 575-635-1032 ecalvarez1@aol.com
Vice	Chair Gill	 Sorg 1140	Hermosillo	Dr. Las	Cruces 88005
Secretary Scott	 Krahling 2013	Rubina	Ct. Las	Cruces 88007 575-640-6205 sckrahling@yahoo.com
Precinct	84
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	89
Chair Paul	 Martinez 2711	Winston	Ave Las	Cruces 88005 575-312-6327 pmartinezinvestigations@yahoo.com
Vice	Chair Jessica	 Martinez 2711	Winston	Ave Las	Cruces 88005 575-527-2460 jessicaimartinez@gmail.com
Secretary
Precinct	91
Chair Alice	M.	 Salcido 1909	Anita	Ct. Las	Cruces 88001 575-523-0701 alices@gmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	92
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	99
Chair Mario	 Luna	II 705	Suzanne	Ave Las	Cruces 88005 575-523-1629 marioluna@webtv.net
Vice	Chair Ernie	 Bean 2719	Spitz	St. Las	Cruces 88005 575-541-5541 ebean3@gmail.com
Secretary Paula	 Trynn 2719	Spitz	St. Las	Cruces 88005 575-541-5541 trynn65@gmail.com
Precinct	109
Chair Roberta	 Gran 2172	Stone	Pine	Dr. Las	Cruces 88012 575-650-8490 robertagran@q.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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District	36
Precinct	01
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	02
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	22
Chair Kathy	 Wooten 1408	Fischer	Dr. Las	Cruces 88007 575-644-5350 kathywooten@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Bill	 Lopez 2906	Borroughs Las	Cruces 88007 575-571-2655 wlopez@unl.edu
Secretary
Precinct	23
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	25
Chair Rosie	 Carrillo 650	McClure Las	Cruces 88007 575-524-4929 leerose1@msn.com
Vice	Chair Leroy	 Carrillo 650	McClure Las	Cruces 88007 575-524-4929 leerose1@msn.com
Secretary
Precinct	31
Chair Vivian	R.	 Frietze 1203	W.	Chestnut	Pl. Las	Cruces 88005 575-642-6622 frietze@msn.com
Vice	Chair Nancy	 Cano 1220	N.	Reymond Las	Cruces 88005 575-844-4921 ncano@zianet.com
Secretary
Precinct	65
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	85
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	86
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	87
Chair Priscilla	D.	 Chavez 4692	Forest	Park	Dr. Las	Cruces 88007 575-523-6925 pchavez1110@comcast.net
Vice	Chair Joe	L.	 Chavez 4692	Forest	Park	Dr. Las	Cruces 88007 575-523-6925 zchavez@comcast.net
Secretary Lynn	 Bryant 1470	Westwind	Rd. Las	Cruces 88007 575-524-8748 lybryant@comcast.net
Precinct	88
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	90
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	95
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	105
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	117
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	118
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	119
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
District	37
Precinct	33
Chair Mark	 Wood 1156	N.	Willow	St. Las	Cruces 88001 575-525-0835 ziamark@outlook.com
Vice	Chair Leonor	G.	(Nora)	Marrujo	 1247	Birch	Dr. Las	Cruces 88001 575-526-1835 nora.marrujo@gmail.com
Secretary
Precinct	34
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	59
Chair Jeff	 Dray 3754	Jade	Ave Las	Cruces 88012 575-805-7012 jeff.dray1@gmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary Janet	 Dray 3754	Jade	Ave Las	Cruces 88012 575-382-1595 fieldmarshall69@gmail.com
Precinct	61
Chair Luis	 Renteria	 34089	Jupier	Rd Las	Cruces 88012 575-644-1031 lcr.renteria@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Sherry	T.	 Hulsey 3279	Solar	Ridge Las	Cruces 88012 575-373-0426 sherryhulsey1@gmail.com
Secretary
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Precinct	62
Chair Rusty	 Pearce 5155	Arena	Dr Las	Cruces 88012 512-827-6337 rusty.l.pearce@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Richard	 Demaria 3905	Ague	De	Vida	Dr. Las	Cruces 88012 575-618-7431
Secretary Bonnie	 Schranz 7365	Vista	de	Sobre Las	Cruces 88012 575-640-8328 bonnie.schranz@gmail.com
Precinct	62
Chair Earnestine	 Simmons 2131	Pioneer	Avenue Las	Cruces 88011 575-521-9262 eks4939@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Shannon	 Fornes 2128	Laredo	Ave Las	Cruces 88011 575-521-0357 smtf257@msn.com
Secretary
Precinct	68
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	69
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	70
Chair Pearl	 Hawe 3257	Missouri	Ave Las	Cruces 88011 575-640-7965 phawe@nmsu.edu
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	71
Chair Gayle	 Radom 1733	Salinas	Dr. Las	Cruces 88011 575-532-1780 gradom@q.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	93
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	94
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	102
Chair Jerry	 Morris 3200	Escuela	Ct Las	Cruces 88011 575-373-5324 jerry.alison@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Baily	 Morris 3200	Escuela	Ct Las	Cruces 88011 575-640-7170 bailybmorris@gmail.com
Secretary
Precinct	103
Chair Alfred	J.	 Rucks 733	Hellenic	Dr. Las	Cruces 88011 575-522-5152 rucks7@aol.com
Vice	Chair Claire	 Odenheim 715	Sundown	Ct. Las	Cruces 88011 575-522-8814 claire3123@gmail.com
Secretary
Precinct	106
Chair Terri	 McBrayer 535	Corona	del	Campo Las	Cruces 88011 575-541-9667 tmc0337@aol.com
Vice	Chair Yvonne	M.	 Flores 1173	Cave	Springs	Trail Las	Cruces 88011 575-521-3980 yvonnevavoom@aol.com
Secretary Christy	 French 4149	Capistrano	Ave. Las	Cruces 88011 575-644-9450 crittygirl@comcast.net
Precinct	112
Chair Cheryl	 Frank 4088	Canterra	Ave. Las	Cruces 88011 575-650-7607 cherella75@gmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	113
Chair Jeff	 Schwehn 4421	Los	Arboles	Dr Las	Cruces 88011 575-522-1217 vjschwehn@Comcast.net
Vice	Chair Erika Graf-Webster 580	Canyon	Point	Rd Las	Cruces 88011 575-521-0600 grafwebster@icloud.com
Secretary Kim Gear 4418	Los	Arboles	Dr. Las	Cruces 88011 575-373-5200 gearkim8@gmail.com
Precinct	116
Chair Thomas	 Olson	 4419	Nambe	Arc Las	Cruces 88011 575-373-4377 tlolson4377@comcast.net
Vice	Chair Jan	 Hertzsch 4479	Nambe	Arc Las	Cruces 88011 703-229-2160 jan.hertzsch@gmail.com
Secretary
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District	39
Precinct	03
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	04
Chair Leslie	 Piper 107	De	La	O Dona	Ana 88032 575-405-1945 yruncle@gmail.com
Vice	Chair Mary	Jane	 Garcia 226	Isaac	Garcia	St. Dona	Ana 88032 575-528-5048
Secretary Dolly Castro 6070	Flores	Ct Las	Cruces 88007 575-621-8385
Precinct	19
Chair Ann	 McCullough 485	Weinreich	Rd Las	Cruces 88007 575-524-2601 anniemac_37@q.com
Vice	Chair Miguel	(Mike)	 Sanchez	 239	S.	Weinrich	Rd Las	Cruces 88007 575-312-3916 msanchez2399@gmail.com
Secretary Terry Miller PO	Box		535 Mesilla 88046 575-635-2637 terrymiller575@gmail.com
Precinct	21
Chair Agapito	'Tito'	 Marquez 6555	Vista	De	Oro Las	Cruces 88007 676-639-2006 titomarquez24@yahoo.com
Vice	Chair Lynn	 Ellins 10030	Contana	Ct	 Las	Cruces 88007 575-202-6502
Secretary Mary	 Mulvihill 6730	Via	Emma Las	Cruces 88007 575-496-6597 m2ulvihill@gmail.com
Precinct	38
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary Ron	 Fitzherbert 1751	W.	Hadley	Ave.	#158Las	Cruces 88005 575-496-6271 me@ronfitz.com
Precinct	60
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	63
Chair Esther	 Armijo 1011 Eagle Wings Rd. Las	Cruces 88007 575-525-8271 earmijo@zianet.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	100
Chair Michael	 Flynn 4011	Jamie	Place Las	Cruces 88007 575-640-7866 mjflynn@zianet.com
Vice	Chair Elizbeth	 Marrufo 4011	Jamie	Place Las	Cruces 88007 575-640-7593 marrufo@zianet.com
Secretary Dianne Patterson 5310	Shalen	Colony	Rd las	Cruces 88007 575-650-4810 dipatter77@gmail.com
Precinct	107
Chair Marty	 Rennert 5705	Hilltop	Ave Las	Cruces 88007 914-426-4516 siwanoy10@yahoo.com
Vice	Chair Merrie	Lee	 Soules 6760	Brightview	Rd Las	Cruces 88007 575-635-2225 mlsoules@hotmail.com
Secretary Stephen	 Blanco 1150	Castile Las	Cruces 88007 575-993-7030 phutilityco@gmail.com
Precinct	111
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	115
Chair Armando	 Gallardo 6345	Dona	Ana	Road	#37 Las	Cruces 88007 575-312-6477
Vice	Chair
Secretary
District	52
Precinct	07
Chair Dr.	Paul	 Deason 4815	Agave	Dr. Las	Cruces 88001 575-644-8427 deasonp@gmail.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	08
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	09
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	10
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	11
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	12
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	54
Chair Janine	Marie	 Nowak 814	Poe	Dr. Las	Cruces 88001 575-646-1401 jeannine@nmsu.edu
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	73
Chair Rosemarie	J.	 Sanchez 3931	Tiger	Woods	Dr. Las	Cruces 88011 575-650-3545 rmalon@nmsu.edu
Vice	Chair Richard	 Bagby 2940	Huntington	Dr. Las	Cruces 88011 575-522-6368 rjbagby@mac.com
Secretary Dorothy	 Storey 3213	Fairway Las	Cruces 88011 575-644-1457 dotstorey@msn.com
Precinct	77
Chair Olivia	N.	 Garcia 4709	Falcon	Dr. Las	Cruces 88011 575-649-6142 ongarcia@comcast.net
Vice	Chair Jose	Z.	 Garcia 4709	Falcon	Dr. Las	Cruces 88011 575-649-8682 josegarc@comcast.net
Secretary
Precinct	80
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	81
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	104
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	110
Chair John	 Lazaruk 11904	Soledad	Canyon Las	Cruces 88011 575-521-3911 jllazarauk@yahoo.com
Vice	Chair Nancy	V.	 Baker 4945	John	Muir	Rd. Las	Cruces 88011 575-522-1252 nbaker@nmsu.edu
Secretary Peter	 Ossorio 5758	Lost	Padre	Mine	Rd Las	Cruces 88011 575-522-3112 peterossorio@centurylink.com
Precinct	114
Chair Michael	 Kelley PO	Box	3464 Las	Cruces 88011 575-642-5469 mkelley09@comcast.net
Vice	Chair Anna Allee 5531	Camino	Escondida Las	Cruces 88011 619-347-3129 aallee@alurus.biz
Secretary Kristina Van	Derlugt 5406	Remington	Rd Las	Cruces 88011 575-650-5175 kristinav@ceinm.com
Precinct	120
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
District	53
Precinct	05
Chair David	 Bonner 6660	Fox	Rd. Las	Cruces 88092 575-382-1992
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	06
Chair Nathan	"Nate"	 Cote 15475	Space	Murals	Ln. Las	Cruces 88011 575-373-0902 ncote@zianet.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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Precinct	64
Chair Jane	 Mulvihill 15745	B.	St. Las	Cruces 88012 575-644-1597
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	66
Chair Dr.	Mary	 Berry 9170	Berry	Patch	Lane Las	Cruces 88011 575-382-5874 maberry@nmsu.edu
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	74
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	75
Chair Cliff Reed 711	Edna Chaparral 88081 575-824-3128 cxreed@yahoo.com
Vice	Chair
Secretary
Precinct	76
Chair
Vice	Chair
Secretary
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ronald.mathews@delera.com
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mlimasclen45002@yahoo.com

corina.preciado@hotmail.com
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drogelio_villegas@yahoo.com
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pmartinezinvestigations@yahoo.com
jessicaimartinez@gmail.com
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fieldmarshall69@gmail.com
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titomarquez24@yahoo.com
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peterossorio@centurylink.com


